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Analysis 2018

Analysis design

The analysis has been conducted as a survey of visitors and exhibitors at Foodexpo 2018.

Number of respondents

The calculations are based on responses from 1,820 visitors and 204 exhibitors at Foodexpo
2018. There were a total of 26,178 visitors and 571 exhibitors.

The course of the analysis

The data collection took place in continuation of the fair, which was held March 18th-20th 2018.
MCH Messecenter Herning has carried out the analytical work, which ended May 1st, 2018.
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In general

Number of visitors
Unigue visitors
Pre registration
Press

Number of exhibitors

2018
26.178

24.300
35.660
93

571

2016
25.822

24.513
40.000
123
498

2014
24.243

22.613
38.575
14
420
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Pattern of visitors — geographical
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Pattern of visitors — countries
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Number of visitors from abroad
2018: 866
2016: 689
2014: 433

Foodexpo was visited by 40 countries
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Visitors — Top 25 industries
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Exhibitor analysis

FOODSERWVICE - DETAIL - HOTEL RESTAURAMT



Evaluation of Foodexpo — exhibitors
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Aim for exhibiting
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To find new costumers To inform current and new costumers Sales (either at the trade fair or after)  To care for my current costumers To give current and new costumers
about product news inspiration
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Satisfaction — Aim for exhibiting

5
4,3
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Satisfaction — MCH marketing
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Email newsletter

Visitor invitations

Foodexpo magazine Vouchers (flight, bus Adverts in trade journals

and VIP lounge)
2018 m2016
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Online adverts
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Visitor analysis
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Evaluation of Foodexpo — visitors
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Evaluation of Foodexpo — visitors
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Aim for visiting
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To stay informed To get inspiration

To look at
product news
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To talk to current

suppliers

31%32%
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28%
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To get the basic
info for
purchasing
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To find new
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23%
17% 17%
14% 13% 1704,
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To make To visit trend To attend To participate in
purchases areas professional activities
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1

FOODEXPO

FOODSERVICE - DETAIL - HOTEL - RESTAURAMNT



Satisfaction — aim for visiting

5
4,3 4,3 43 43
41 41 41 4,1 41 4,1 41 40
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0

To stay informed  To get inspiration To look at product To talk to current Networking To get the basic To find new To make purchases To visit trend areas To attend

news suppliers info for purchasing suppliers professional

competitions
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How did you know about the trade fair?
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